
 

 Budget 2023

5,875.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

6,275.00

500.00

100.00

500.00

1,500.00

200.00

3,000.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5,805.00

470.00

Total Expense

Net Income

     Postage & Delivery

     Special Projects/Improvements

     Property Taxes

     Insurance

     Legal & Professional Fees

     Management

     Grounds Maintenance

     General Maintenance

     Community Events 

     Finance Charges & Late Fees

Total Income

Expenses

     Fines for Violations

Fox Meadows Home Owner's Association

2023 Budget Approved

Income

     Annual Dues

     Annual Dues - *Collections
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