Fox Meadows H	ome Owner's Association	
2023 Budget Approved		
		Budget 2023
Income		
Annual Dues		5,875.00
Annual Dues - *Collections		100.00
Fines for Violations		200.00
Finance Charges & Late Fees		100.00
Total Income		6,275.00
Expenses		
Grounds Maintenance		500.00
General Maintenance		100.00
Community Events		500.00
Insurance		1,500.00
Legal & Professional Fees		200.00
Management		3,000.00
Postage & Delivery		0.00
Special Projects/Improvements		0.00
Property Taxes		5.00
Total Expense		5,805.00
Net Income		470.00